
2013

January 9-11, 2013
Seminario di Europrogettazione Specialistica
LLP - Programma Europeo per la Formazione
Centro di Formazione in Europrogettazione
For further information:
Elena Bovolenta
E-mail: centro.europrogettazione@univiu.org

  

  

January 14 - 16, 2013
LMU Klinikum Annual Retreat
For more information:
Ute Appendino
E-mail: ute.appendino@med.uni-muenchen.de

  

  

February 09 - 15, 2013
IUSG Course
For more information:
Manfred Zierhut
E-mail: manfred.zierhut@med.uni-tuebingen.de

  

  

February 13-15, 2013
Seminario di Europrogettazione Specialistica
Ambiente ed Energia (Life+, ecoInnovation, Intelligent Energy)
Centro di Formazione in Europrogettazione
For further information:
Elena Bovolenta
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2013

  

E-mail: centro.europrogettazione@univiu.org

  

  

February 14-16, 2013

  

QEM and EDEEM Meeting

  

Ecole d'Economie de Paris

  

For further information:

  

Lisa Negrello

  

E-mail: sse@unive.it

  

  

March 4-8, 2013
Corso di Europrogettazione
Centro di Formazione in Europrogettazione
For further information:
Elena Bovolenta
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2013

E-mail: centro.europrogettazione@univiu.org

  

  

March 22, 2013

  

Water Grabbing

  

Università Ca' Foscari Venezia

  

For further information:

  

Prof. Carlo Giupponi

  

E-mail: c.giupponi@unive.it

  

  

April 2-5, 2013
Corso di Gestione dei Progetti Europei
Centro di Formazione in Europrogettazione
For further information:
Elena Bovolenta

  

E-mail: centro.europrogettazione@univiu.org

 3 / 16

mailto:centro.europrogettazione@univiu.org
mailto:c.giupponi@unive.it
mailto:centro.europrogettazione@univiu.org


2013

  

  

April 3-5, 2013
Seminario di Europrogettazione Specialistica
Cultura
Centro di Formazione in Europrogettazione
For further information:
Elena Bovolenta

  

E-mail: centro.europrogettazione@univiu.org

  

  

April 4 - 5, 2013
Coimbra Group High-level Seminar on Research Policy and Horizon 2020
For more information:
Dorothy Kelly
E-mail: dkelly@ugr.es

  

  

April 15-16, 2013

  

CNR ISMAR Workshop

  

CNR Institute of Marine Sciences
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2013

For more information:

  

Erica Keppel

  

E-mail: erica.keppel@ismar.cnr.it

  

  

April 15 - 18, 2013
CeNS "Global Challenges - How can Nanotechnology help?"
For more information:
Susanne Hennig
E-mail: s.hennig@physik.uni-muenchen.de

  

  

April 17 - 23, 2013
LMU Philosophy and Neurosciences Seminar
For more information:
Catherine botheroyd
E-mail: mc.botheroyd@lrz.uni-muenchen.de

  

  

April 22 - May 03, 2013
Basic Science Course in Ophthalmology
For more information:
Elisabeth Messmer
E-mail: elisabeth.messmer@med.uni-muenchen.de
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2013

  

  

May 23-24, 2013

  

Bioinformatics International Workshop

  

TU München

  

For more information:

  

Claudia Luksch

  

E-mail: c.luksch@wzw.tum.de

  

  

May 25-26, 2013

  

German Law

  

Gorg Partnership of Lawyers Munich
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2013

For more information:

  

Regina Kagerbauer

  

E-mail: rkagerbauer@goerg.de

  

  

May 25-June 7, 2013

  

Purdue Professionalization Course for Graduates

  

Northern American Victorian Studies Association

  

Purdue University

  

For more information:

  

Prof. Dino Felluga

  

E-mail: felluga@purdue.edu
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June 12-14, 2013

  

Cardiac Regeneration and Vascular Biology

  

LMU Klinikum Grosshadern

  

For more information:

  

Prof. Christian Kupatt

  

E-mail: christian.kupatt@med.uni-muenchen.de

  

  

May 30 - June 1, 2013

  

At the Crossroad between Africa, Asia and Europe: Challenges and Perspectives

  

Alexander von Humboldt Association of Italy

  

For more information:
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2013

Prof. Giacomo de Angelis

  

E-mail: giacomo.deangelis@lnl.infn.it

  

  

June 3-6, 2013

  

The Local and the Global

  

NAVSA/ BAVS/ AVSA

  

For more information:

  

Prof. Dino Felluga

  

E-mail: felluga@purdue.edu

  

  

June 15-July 21, 2013

  

Widener Summer Program
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2013

  

Widener University School of Law

  

For more information:

  

Prof. Doyle Anthony

  

E-mail: apdoyle@widener .edu

  

  

June 30-July 6, 2013

  

EAERE-FEEM-VIU Summer School on Uncertainty, Innovation and Climate Change

  

For more information:

  

European Association of Environmental and Resource Economists (EAERE)
Fondazione Eni Enrico Mattei (FEEM)
For further information:
Chiara Zanandrea
E-mail: ess@feem.it
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2013

July 5-6, 2013

  

Conference on Tuberous sclerosis

  

Università di Roma Tor Vergata

  

For more information:

  

Dr. Paolo Curatolo

  

E-mail: info@ptvonline.it

  

  

July 14-26, 2013

  

Epilepsy Summer School

  

International School of Neurological Sciences (ISNV)
For further information:
Ms. Metella Paterlini
E-mail: epilepsysummercourse@univiu.org
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2013

July 21-28, 2013

  

CESifo 14th Venice Summer Institute
CESifo Group Munich
For further information:
Ms. Deirdre Weber
E-mail: WEBER@cesifo.de

  

  

September 2-6, 2013

  

Claudio Monteverdi in Venice

  

Institut für Musikwissenschaft

  

For more information:

  

Lorenz Welker

  

E-mail: welker@lrz.uni-muenchen.de

  

  

September 13-15, 2013
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2013

  

IISES Meeting

  

Università di Praga

  

For more information:

  

Klara Cermakova

  

E-mail: iises@iises.net

  

  

September 26-28, 2013

  

LMU Sociology Conference

  

Ludwig-Maximilians-Universität München - Institut für Soziologie
For further information:

  

Victoria von Groddeck

  

E-mail: victoria@vongroddeck.de
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September 16-20, 2013

  

CeNS Workshop

  

For further information:

  

Marie-Christine Bluem

  

E-mail: bluem@cens.de

  

  

October 2-6, 2013

  

LMU Medical Ethics

  

For further information:

  

Alexander Baethmann

  

E-mail: alexander.baethmann@med.uni-muenchen.de
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2013

  

October 25-26, 2013

  

Venice Judges Forum

  

European Patent Office

  

For further information:

  

Lydia Holland

  

E-mail: lholland@epo.org

  

  

November 4-16, 2013

  

Advanced Seminar in the Humanities on "Literature and Culture in the Ancient
Mediterranean: Greece, Rome, and the Near East"

  

Università Ca' Foscari Venezia

  

For further information: 
Silvia Casalini
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2013

  

E-mail: classics@univiu.org

  

  

November 18-21, 2013

  

Rational Choice Sociology: Theory and Empirical Applications

  

For further information:

  

Patrick Riordan

  

E-mail: patrick.riordan@soziologie.uni-muenchen.de
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